
April 5, 2025
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2025 Off Road Running Series
Tyler Arboretum 10K Trail Run
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Wise Rachel North Wales PA 33 0 50 53 58.410 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Thomson Christy Wayne PA 42 0 52 28 56.647 19-39 39 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 13 0 47 40 65.633 40-49 46 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 19 0 48 54 61.930 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 35 0 51 9 58.443 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club 1

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 77 0 58 52 58.003 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 105 1 4 0 53.991 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders 3

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 138 1 8 0 51.427 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 1

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 82 0 59 50 69.337 60-69 69 F Rosemont Running Club 5

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 103 1 3 0 60.639 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders 3

Western Jean Hockessin DE 109 1 4 0 59.692 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 178 1 16 0 52.338 60-69 66 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 123 1 6 0 65.691 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders 5

Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Milks Brett Pitman NJ 15 0 48 0 55.997 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 5

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 0 45 57 61.050 40-49 43 M 5

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 46 0 53 0 54.225 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club 3

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 87 1 0 0 48.694 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders 1

Aquino Lee Cherry Hill NJ 63 0 56 35 48.419 40-49 40 M Pineland Striders

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 2 0 42 2 76.492 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 0 46 34 67.806 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 75 0 58 29 53.510 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 1

Costello John Georgetown DE 11 0 47 24 71.077 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 47 58 69.572 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 27 0 49 37 67.258 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 22 0 49 12 67.191 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cauller Gregory York PA 38 0 51 44 65.753 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 44 0 52 34 65.342 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 85 1 0 15 63.247 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 144 1 9 0 52.355 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders 3
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 8 0 46 34 67.806 50-59 57 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 27 0 49 37 67.258 60-69 63 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 22 0 49 12 67.191 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Rubinich Kara Downingtown PA 13 0 47 40 65.633 40-49 46 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Morrison Don West Brandywine PA 85 1 0 15 63.247 70+ 75 M Greater Philadelphia TC 331.135

Wise Rachel North Wales PA 33 0 50 53 58.410 19-39 39 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Regan Cecelia Glenside PA 77 0 58 52 58.003 50-59 54 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Costello John Georgetown DE 11 0 47 24 71.077 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 14 0 47 58 69.572 60-69 63 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 38 0 51 44 65.753 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 44 0 52 34 65.342 60-69 66 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Western Jean Hockessin DE 109 1 4 0 59.692 60-69 63 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 331.436

Cheng Kwok-Ming Wilmington DE 75 0 58 29 53.510 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Giampietro Carol Garnet Valley PA 178 1 16 0 52.338 60-69 66 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Gurka Mary Ann Berlin NJ 123 1 6 0 65.691 70+ 72 F Pineland Striders

Summers Jan Mullica Hill NJ 103 1 3 0 60.639 60-69 63 F Pineland Striders

Mroz Denise Haddon Heights NJ 105 1 4 0 53.991 50-59 55 F Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 144 1 9 0 52.355 70+ 71 M Pineland Striders

Orchard Nicole Clementon NJ 138 1 8 0 51.427 50-59 56 F Pineland Striders 284.103

Howard Edwin Marlton NJ 87 1 0 0 48.694 40-49 48 M Pineland Striders

Aquino Lee Cherry Hill NJ 63 0 56 35 48.419 40-49 40 M Pineland Striders

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 2 0 42 2 76.492 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club

Stoeckl Bonnie Pequea PA 82 0 59 50 69.337 60-69 69 F Rosemont Running Club

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 19 0 48 54 61.930 40-49 42 F Rosemont Running Club

Murdock Kelly Frances West Lawn PA 35 0 51 9 58.443 40-49 40 F Rosemont Running Club
Thomson Christy Wayne PA 42 0 52 28 56.647 19-39 39 F Rosemont Running Club 322.848

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 46 0 53 0 54.225 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Milks Brett Pitman NJ 15 0 48 0 55.997 19-39 37 M South Jersey Athletic Club 55.997

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 6 0 45 57 61.050 40-49 43 M Unattached

CLUB RESULTS


